
ALL SAINTS SERVER SCHEDULE - 6:45 A.M. MASS 
October 6, 2019-March 29, 2020 

 

  WEEK 

OF: 

10/6 10/13 10/20 10/27 11/3 11/10 11/17 11/24 12/1 12/8 12/15 12/22 12/29 

Kent Linnemann 793-7519        X      

Allen Backscheider 891-0058         X     

John Mueller 984-0875          X    

Jim Reinhold 891-2149           X   

Tom Musbach 793-1148 X           X  

Herb Wandstrat 891-0462  X           X 

Dan Torbeck 253-5052   ---           

Harry Voet 260-0868   X           

Bill Lucken 793-9247    X             

Tom Pernik 519-6784     X         

John Gillen  891-7345      X        

Paul Lutmer 382-3966       X       

Kent Linnemann:  kentlinnemann@juno.com   Jim Reinhold:  james.reinhold@ge.com 

Herb Wandstrat: hwandstrat@twc.com       Tom Musbach:  musbachtom@gmail.com 

Bill Lucken:  blucken@bgr.us     John Mueller:  ESIRJHM@gmail.com 

Allen Backscheider:  abackscheider@zoomtown.com  Harry Voet:  tinnypugs@aol.com 

Dan Torbeck: dtorbeck@fuse.net     Tom Pernik: tfpernik@zoomtown.com 

Paul Lutmer:  paul.lutmer@ge.com     John Gillen: jbgillen@gmail.com 

                CC  9/26/19 
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ALL SAINTS SERVER SCHEDULE - 6:45 A.M. MASS 
October 6, 2019-March 29, 2020 

 

 WEEK 

OF: 

1/5 1/12 1/19 1/26 2/2 2/9 2/16 2/23 3/1 3/8 3/15 3/22 3/29 

Kent Linnemann 793-7519      X        

Allen Backscheider 891-0058       X       

John Mueller 984-0875        X      

Jim Reinhold 891-2149             X     

Tom Musbach 793-1148          X    

Herb Wandstrat 891-0462           X   

Dan Torbeck 253-5052 ---           X  

Harry Voet 260-0868 X            X 

Bill Lucken 793-9247  X            

Tom Pernik 519-6784   X           

John Gillen 891-7345    X          

Paul Lutmer 382-3966     X         

Kent Linnemann:  kentlinnemann@juno.com   Jim Reinhold: james.reinhold@ge.com 

Herb Wandstrat:  hwandstrat@twc.com    Tom Musbach:  musbachtom@gmail.com 

Bill Lucken:  blucken@bgr.us     John Mueller: ESIRJHM@gmail.com 

Allen Backscheider:  abackscheider@zoomtown.com  Harry Voet: tinnypugs@aol.com 

Dan Torbeck: dtorbeck@fuse.net     Tom Pernik: tfpernik@zoomtown.com 

Paul Lutmer:  paul.lutmer@ge.com     John Gillen: jbgillen@gmail.com    CC   9/26/19 
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